Depart

VIRGINIA BOARD OF NURSING

Final Agenda
ment of Health Professions, 9960 Mayland Drive, Suite 300, Henrico, Virginia 23233

Thursday, January 30, 2020

9:30 A.M. - Formal Hearings Before a Panel of the Board of Nursing — Conference Center Suite
201 - Board Room 2

Call to Order:

Presiding:
Other Members:

9:30 P.M.
10:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

Louise Hershkowitz, CRNA, MSHA; President

Ms. Hershkowitz

Yvette Dorsey, DNP, RN Dixie L. McElfresh, LPN

James Hermasen-Parker, MSN, RN, PCCN-K Cynthia Swineford, RN, MSN, CNE
Brandon A. Jones, MSN, RN, CEN, NEA-BC

Kristina Page, LMT — LMT cases only

Nina Macklin Morrison, RN*

Amanda Laughman, RN Reinstatement Applicant
Xiao Ying Wang, LMT*

Robert Williams, LMT*

Tara McCullough, LMT*

(* mailed 1/8) (** mailed 1/15)

Our mission is to assure safe and competent practice of nursing to protect the health, safety and welfare of the citizens of the Commonwealth.
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